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BATCH: 2026 - 2029 UG AUTONOMOUS COURSES FEE STRUCTURE

UG B.A. B.A B.A B.Sc. B.Sc. B.Sc.

Ll oB- (AT o 1 - ‘-
COURSES | ENGLISH | (HEP) sy | T | e BCA  |psycnoloey | (MEQ) | (pecs)
IYEAR | 49,000.00 | 40,000.00 | 49,000.00 | 75,000.00 | 95,000.00 | 1,20,000.00 | 74,000.00 | 72,000.00 | 72,000.00
IIYEAR | 53,000.00 | 50,000.00 | 53,000.00 | 81,000.00 | 99,000.00 |1,21,000.00 | 79,000.00 | 77,000.00 | 77,000.00
NYEAR |57,500.00 | 51,000.00 | 57,500.00 | 83,000.00 | 1,03,500.00 | 1,25,000.00 | 82,000.00 | 80,000.00 | 80,000.00

e AlU Equivalency certificate fee is to be paid by the students (for students who have done their qualifying

f

. r First Year onl
e Additional fee for the first year - Uniform Fee: Rs. 5,000/-
e Students from Outside Karnataka State - Non-Karnataka fee: Rs. 12,000/~
e NRI Students (Including Eligibility fee): Rs. 30,000/-
e International Students (Including Eligibility fee): Rs. 95,000/-
e SAARC Countries (Including Eligibility fee): Rs. 40,000/-

e Exam Registration fee to be paid semester wise as notified by the College

examination in any curriculum other than Indian Educational Curriculum)
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